

Amendment #1

Amendment to H.R. 7099 offered by Chair Grijalva

Page 4, line 15, strike “paragraph (3)” and insert “section (d)(2)”

Page 5, line 10, strike "County" and insert "ABOR"

Page 5, line 23, insert “increasing or ” before “reducing”

Page 6, line 2, strike “COUNTY” and insert “ABOR”

Page 6, line 9, strike “San Bernardino National Forest” and insert “Coconino National Forest”